Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km ._._.

Yellow - 0920-0940 29-08-2015.09:20 . . .

Qualifying started at 9:22:31 . . . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 58.871 +1.537 9:37:21.935
(18) Christina Udesen (10) KasperLynge Aagren
1 56.343 +5.427 02442716 1 1:02.732 +7.872 9:25:10.975 (15) Nicolai Ellegaard
2 58.369 +7.453 9:25:41.085 2 59.204 +4.344 9:26:10.179 1 1:05535 +7.988 9:25:04.935
3 3:46.668 +2:55.752 9:29:27.753 3 58.606 +3.746 9:27:08.785 2 1:03.782 +6.235 9:26:08.717
4 55.074 +4.158 9:30:22.827 4 59.286 +4.426 9:28:08.071 3 1:02.317 +4.770 9:27:11.034
5 55.498 +4.582 9:31:18.325 5 57.496 +2.636 9:29:05.567 4 1:03587 +6.040 9:28:14.621
6 53.694 +2.778 9:32:12.019 6 58.503 +3.643 9:30:04.070 5 1:01.713 +4.166 9:29:16.334
7 52.443 +1527 9:33:04.462 7 56.796 +1.936 9:31:00.866 6 1:00.822 +3.275 9:30:17.156
8 52.278 +1.362 9:33:56.740 8 56.176 +1.316 9:31:57.042 7 1:00.894 +3.347 9:31:18.050
9 52.464 1548 9:34:49.204 9 56.035 +1.175 9:32:53.077 8 59.657 +2.110 9:32:17.707
10 57.741 +6.825 9:35:46.945 10 57.416 +2.556 9:33:50.493 9 1:00.278 +2.731 9:33:17.985
1 56.915 +5.999 9:36:43.860 " 57.148 +2.288 9:34:47.641 10 1:00.363 +2.816 9:34:18.348
12 50.916 9:37:34.776 12 58.514 +3.654 9:35:46.155 11 59.480 +1.933 9:35:17.828
13 52.542 +1.626 9:38:27.318 13 58.447 +3.587 9:36:44.602 12 58.534 +0.987 9:36:16.362
14 56.611 +1.751 9:37:41.213 13 57.547 9:37:13.909
(181) Victor Lundgaard 15 54.860 9:38:36.073 14 59.811 +2.264 9:38:13.720
1 1:.04575 +11.566 9:25:11.917 15 1:00.781 +3.234 9:39:14.501
2 59.106 +6.097 9:26:11.023 (12) Oliver Nermale
3 58.600 +5.591 9:27.09.623 1 1:00870 +5.505 9:2452.418 (25) Peter Kofoed
4 58.404 +5.395 9:28:08.027 2 58.357 +2.992 9:25:50.775 1 1:00.033 +1.869 9:24:47.973
5 55.197 +2.188 9:29:03.224 3 56.473 +1.108 9:26:47.248 2 59.092 +0.928 9:25147.065
6 55.320 +2.311 9:20:58 544 4 56.813 +1.448 9:27:44.061 3 58.164 9:26:45.229
7 57.718 +4.709 9:30:56.262 5 58.688 +3.323 9:28:42.749 4 58.300 +0.136 9:27:43.529
8 55.029 +2.020 9:31:51.291 6 56.161 +0.796 9:29:38.910 5 58.784 +0.620 9:28:42.313
9 54.236 +1.227 9:32:45.527 7 56.144 +0.779 9:30:35.054 6 1:05947 +7.783 9:29:48.260
10 54.124 +1.115 9:33:39.651 8 56.289 +0.924 9:31:31.343 7 1:22.328 +24.164 9:31:10.588
11 57.841 +4.832 9:34:37.492 9 58.905 +3.540 9:32:30.248 8 1:00.186 +2.022 9:32:10.774
12 54.458 +1.449 9:35:31.950 10 56.047 +0.682 9:33:26.295
13 53.703 +0.6%4 9:36:25.653 " 55.365 9:34:21.660 (44) CarkEmil Faber
14 53.627 +0.618 9:37:19.280 12 56.511 +1.146 9:35:18.171 1 2:02.353 +1:03.838 9:26:18.386
15 53.743 +0.734 9:38:13.023 13 57.031 +1.666 9:36:15.202 2 1:01.942 +3.427 9:27:20.328
16 53.009 9:39:06.032 14 55.502 +0.137 9:37:10.704 3 1:01.188 +2.673 9:28:21.516
15 55.689 +0.324 9:38:06.393 4 1:00.969 +2.454 9:29:22.485
(140) Steen Nielsen 16 57.669 +2.304 9:39:04.062 5 1:01.052 +2537 9:30:23.537
1:03450 +9.983 9:25:38.634 6 1:07.192 +8.677 9:31:30.729
2 1:02472 +9.005 9:26:41.106 (16) Daniel Mammen 7 3:30.010 +2:31.495 9:35:00.739
3 1:01.439 +7.972 9:27:42 545 1 1:01618 +4.922 9:25:02.455 8 1:00.776 +2.261 9:36:01.515
4 58.975 +5.508 9:28:41.520 2 58.279 +1.583 9:26:00.734 9 59.782 +1.267 9:37:01.297
5 1:01.169 +7.702 9:29:42.689 3 59.326 +2.630 9:27:00.060 10 58.515 9:37:59.812
6 1:00.456 +6.989 9:30:43.145 4 58.883 +2.187 9:27:58.943 11 1:05.891 +7.376 9:39:05.703
7 1:46.409 +52.942 9:32:29.554 5 59.158 +2.462 9:28:58.101
8 1:00.082 +6.615 9:33:29.636 6 59.993 +3.297 9:29:58.094 (20) Daniel Christensen
9 57.056 +3.589 9:34:26.692 7 59.445 +2.749 9:30:57.539 1 2:50.436 +1:46.465 9:26:59.889
10 56.606 +3.139 9:35:23.298 8 57.736 +1.040 9:31:65.275 2 1:08580 +4.609 9:28:08.469
11 54.872 +1.405 9:36:18.170 9 57.581 +0.885 9:32:52.856 3 1:06.847 +2.876 9:29:15.316
12 54.693 +1.226 9:37:12.863 10 57.424 +0.728 9:33:50.280 4 1:06.184 +2.213 9:30:21.500
13 53.467 9:38:06.330 1 57.096 +0.400 9:34:47.376 5 1:06.303 +2.332 9:31:27.803
14 55.349 +1.882 9:39:01.679 12 58.593 +1.897 9:35:45.969 6 1:04.530 +0.559 9:32:32.333
13 57.919 +1.223 9:36:43.888 7 1:04.555 +0.584 9:33:36.888
(86) David Rennov 14 57.214 +0.518 9:37:41.102 8 1:04.788 +0.817 9:34:41.676
1 58.876 +5.287 9:24:58.051 15 56.696 9:38:37.798 9 1:03.971 9:35:45.647
2 58.731 +5.142 9:25:56.782 10 1:05.327 +1.356 9:36:50.974
3 1:00.741 +7.152 9:26:57.523 (5) Sia Normann 1 1:07.129 +3.158 9:37:58.103
4 116653 423064 9:2814.176 1 1:03375 +6.041 9:25:30.693 12 1:06.582 +2.611 9:39:04.685
5 58.053 +4.464 9:29:12.220 2 1:01.282 +3.948 9:26:31.975
6 56.177 +2.588 9:30:08.406 3 59.161 +1.827 9:27:31.136
7 55.346 1757 9:31:03.752 4 58.079 +0.745 9:28:29.215
8 56.128 +2.539 9:31:59.880 5 58.304 +0.970 9:29:27.519
9 55.393 +1.804 9:32:55.273 6 58.663 +1.329 9:30:26.182
10 55.219 +1.630 9:33:50.492 7 1:02811 +5.477 9:31:28.993
1 57.031 +3.442 9:34:47 523 8 1:03.839 +6.505 9:32:32.832
12 54.047 +1.358 9:35:42.470 9 58.132 +0.798 9:33:30.964
13 55.646 +2.057 9:36:38.116 10 57.430 +0.09% 9:34:28.394
14 56.125 +2.536 9:37:34.241 " 57.336 +0.002 9:35:25.730
15 53.589 9:38:27.830 12 57.334 9:36:23.064
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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